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Gourmet Express

All Day Menu

////////// BURGERS & PIES ~-------

Thai Chicken ¢ Sweet Potato Burger with Chips
Thai Chicken Burger

Beef Burger

Chicken Parma Burger

Chicken Parma with Chips

Chicken Schnitzel Burger

Chicken Schnitzel with Chips

Boozy Duck Pie

with Sweet Potato and Mushroom

Seafood Pie

Beef and Bacon Pie
Egg and Bacon Pie
Chicken Tarragon Pie
Vegetable Korma Pie
Lamb Pie (GF)

Bowl of Chips

with Kewpie Mayo or Tomato Sauce

////////// ROLLS & SANDWICHES
Large Sausage Roll with Spiced Chutney

Croissant
with Smoked Leg Ham, Cheese and Tomato

Smoked Salmon Toasted Turkish Roll

with Cream Cheese, Tomato, Onion and Spinach

$22.00
$18.50
$18.50
$18.50
$22.00
$18.50
$22.00
$13.50

$16.50
$9.00
$11.00
$11.00
$9.00
$11.00
$6.50

//////
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Gourmet Express

All Day Menu (continued)

Ham ¢» Cheese Toasted Turkish Roll $14.30
with Tomato, Spinach and Chutney
Chicken Toasted Turkish Roll $14.30
with Cheese, Tomato, Spinach and Mayo
Egg ¢ Bacon Roll $16.50
with Kewpie Mayo, Cheese and Spinach
Salad Roll (Ham/Eye Fillet/Chicken) $13.75
with Beetroot, Tomato, Avocado, Onion, Cucumber, Lettuce, Cheese and Mayo
Toasted Sandwiches on Sourdough $11.50
Ham/ Cheese / Tomato with Chutney
Ham/ Cheese/ Avocado
Add:
GF Bread $0.75
////////// MEALS -
Chicken Satay Burrito $16.50
with Lettuce, Tomato, Grated Cheese, Avocado and Sour Cream
Egg ¢» Bacon Quiche $11.00
Smoked Salmon ¢» Fetta Quiche $13.50
Carbonara ¢» Garlic Bread $22.00
Lasagne with Salad and Chips $22.75
Risotto $24.00
Salads: Check our Specials Board
////////// SOUP v
Chicken ¢ Veggie Soup $16.50
Pear Soup $16.50
Pumpkin Soup $16.50
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Gourmet Express

All Day Menu (continued)

Chips $4.00
Salads $6.50

////////// DRINKS ---rcreee-

COff ¢e: Shark Bay (Mornington Peninsula)
Latte, Flat White, Cappuccino, Long Black, Long Mac
Piccalo, Magic, Restretto, Mocha,

Small $5.00
Regular $5.50
Large $6.50
Chai Latte
Regular $5.50
Large $6.00
Espresso, $4.50
Short Mac $4.00
Iced Coffee $6.50
Baby Chino $1.50
Extra Shot $0.50
Large $4.50
Iced Chocolate $6.00
Milks
Bon Soy, Happy Soy, Milk Lab Almond, Coconut, Oat
Add $0.50
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Gourmet Express

All Day Menu (continued)

Tea:
Ask about our assortment of teds
Small $4.00
Regular $4.50
Cold Drinks:
Juices $3.50
Sparkling Water $3.50
Bottled Water $3.00
Soft Drinks (Cans) $3.50
Kombucha $5.50
zzzzzzzzzz CAKES & DESSERTS ---eevvee

Check our cabinets for todays freshly made cakes, muffins and desserts

Check out our Specials Board and Take-Home Meals Board !!

Ask us about our Catering Services — Anything from Luncheons to Weddings!!

We love your Feedback !!
Trip Advisor
Facebook

Instagram

Please advise us of any dietary requirements such as allergies.

15% Public Holiday Surcharge Applies
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