

All Day Menu

BURGERS & PIES ------

Thai Chicken & Sweet Potato Burger with Chips	\$22.00	
Thai Chicken Burger	\$18.50	
Beef Burger	\$18.50	
Chicken Parma Burger	\$18.50	
Chicken Parma with Chips	\$22.00	
Chicken Schnitzel Burger	\$18.50	
Chicken Schnitzel with Chips	\$22.00	
Boozy Duck Pie with Sweet Potato and Mushroom	\$13.50	
Seafood Pie	\$16.50	
Beef and Bacon Pie	\$9.00	
Egg and Bacon Pie	\$11.00	
Chicken Tarragon Pie	\$11.00	
Vegetable Korma Pie	\$9.00	
Lamb Pie (GF)	\$11.00	
Bowl of Chips with Kewpie Mayo or Tomato Sauce	\$6.50	
ROLLS & SANDWICHES		
Large Sausage Roll with Spiced Chutney	\$9.90	
Croissant with Smoked Leg Ham, Cheese and Tomato	\$11.00	
Smoked Salmon Toasted Turkish Roll with Cream Cheese, Tomato, Onion and Spinach	\$14.30	



All Day Menu (continued)

Ham & Cheese Toasted Turkish Roll with Tomato, Spinach and Chutney	\$14.30	
Chicken Toasted Turkish Roll with Cheese, Tomato, Spinach and Mayo	\$14.30	
Egg & Bacon Roll with Kewpie Mayo, Cheese and Spinach	\$16.50	
Salad Roll (Ham/Eye Fillet/Chicken) with Beetroot, Tomato, Avocado, Onion, Cucumber, Lettuce, Cheese and May	\$13.75	
Toasted Sandwiches on Sourdough Ham / Cheese / Tomato with Chutney Ham / Cheese / Avocado	\$11.50	
Add: GF Bread \$0.75		
····· MEALS ·····		
Chicken Satay Burrito with Lettuce, Tomato, Grated Cheese, Avocado and Sour Cream	\$16.50	
	\$16.50 \$11.00	
with Lettuce, Tomato, Grated Cheese, Avocado and Sour Cream		
with Lettuce, Tomato, Grated Cheese, Avocado and Sour Cream Egg & Bacon Quiche	\$11.00	
with Lettuce, Tomato, Grated Cheese, Avocado and Sour Cream Egg & Bacon Quiche Smoked Salmon & Fetta Quiche	\$11.00 \$13.50	
with Lettuce, Tomato, Grated Cheese, Avocado and Sour Cream Egg & Bacon Quiche Smoked Salmon & Fetta Quiche Carbonara & Garlic Bread	\$11.00 \$13.50 \$22.00	
with Lettuce, Tomato, Grated Cheese, Avocado and Sour Cream Egg & Bacon Quiche Smoked Salmon & Fetta Quiche Carbonara & Garlic Bread Lasagne with Salad and Chips	\$11.00 \$13.50 \$22.00 \$22.75 \$24.00	
with Lettuce, Tomato, Grated Cheese, Avocado and Sour Cream Egg & Bacon Quiche Smoked Salmon & Fetta Quiche Carbonara & Garlic Bread Lasagne with Salad and Chips Risotto	\$11.00 \$13.50 \$22.00 \$22.75 \$24.00	
with Lettuce, Tomato, Grated Cheese, Avocado and Sour Cream Egg & Bacon Quiche Smoked Salmon & Fetta Quiche Carbonara & Garlic Bread Lasagne with Salad and Chips Risotto Salads: Check our Special	\$11.00 \$13.50 \$22.00 \$22.75 \$24.00	
with Lettuce, Tomato, Grated Cheese, Avocado and Sour Cream Egg & Bacon Quiche Smoked Salmon & Fetta Quiche Carbonara & Garlic Bread Lasagne with Salad and Chips Risotto Salads: Check our Special	\$11.00 \$13.50 \$22.00 \$22.75 \$24.00 !s Board	



All Day Menu (continued)

----- SIDES -----

Chips	\$4.00
Salads	\$6.50

DRINKS

Coffee: Shark Bay (Mornington Peninsula)

Latte, Flat White, Cappuccino, Long Black, Long Mac

Piccalo, Magic, Restretto, Mocha,

	Small	\$5.00
	Regular	\$5.50
	Large	\$6.50
Chai Latte	_	

Chai Latte

Regular \$5.50 Large \$6.00 Espresso, \$4.50

Short Mac \$4.00 Iced Coffee \$6.50

Baby Chino \$1.50

Extra Shot \$0.50

Large \$4.50

Iced Chocolate \$6.00

Milks

Bon Soy, Happy Soy, Milk Lab Almond, Coconut, Oat

Add \$0.50



All Day Menu (continued)

Tea:

Ask about our assortment of teas

Small	\$4.00
Regular	\$4.50
Cold Drinks:	
Juices	\$3.50
Sparkling Water	\$3.50
Bottled Water	\$3.00
Soft Drinks (Cans)	\$3.50
Kombucha	\$5.50

----- CAKES & DESSERTS -----

Check our cabinets for todays freshly made cakes, muffins and desserts

Check out our Specials Board and Take-Home Meals Board!!

Ask us about our Catering Services – Anything from Luncheons to Weddings!!

We love your Feedback!!

Trip Advisor

Facebook

Instagram

Please advise us of any dietary requirements such as allergies.

15% Public Holiday Surcharge Applies